Spare Parts

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2025 Schedule
05-Nov-2025 08:46 AM ET

Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 2
Can You Dig It

SAMURAI

Pikachu

Born Under a Bad Sign

Peeger D2

Odie

Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3
Glendive Gap Splitters

Can You Dig It

SAMURAI

Pikachu

Born Under a Bad Sign

Peeger D2

Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4
Lopez Dispensers 19

Glendive Gap Splitters

Can You Dig It

SAMURAI

Pikachu

Born Under a Bad Sign

Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5
Mitts and Tits

Lopez Dispensers 19

Glendive Gap Splitters

Can You Dig It

SAMURAI

Pikachu

Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6
THREE KINGS2

Mitts and Tits

Lopez Dispensers 19

Glendive Gap Splitters

Can You Dig It

SAMURAI

Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7
Mad Max Dynasty

THREE KINGS2

Mitts and Tits

Lopez Dispensers 19

Glendive Gap Splitters

Can You Dig It

Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8
Odie

Mad Max Dynasty

THREE KINGS2

Mitts and Tits

Lopez Dispensers 19

Glendive Gap Splitters

443.5
363.5
422.5
465.5
376.0
383.5

330.5
207.5
230.5
274.0
250.0
254.5

241.0
200.0
226.5
3415
288.0
310.5

212.0
271.0
232.5
251.0
225.0
256.0

286.0
287.0
3125
269.0
262.5
239.0

307.0
335.5
232.0
279.0
268.5
240.5

294.0
185.5
322.0
303.5
350.5
230.0

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Grim Reapers
Glendive Gap Splitters
Lopez Dispensers 19
Mitts and Tits

THREE KINGS2

Mad Max Dynasty

Grim Reapers

Lopez Dispensers 19
Mitts and Tits
THREE KINGS2
Mad Max Dynasty
Odie

Grim Reapers
Mitts and Tits
THREE KINGS2
Mad Max Dynasty
Odie

Peeger D2

Grim Reapers

THREE KINGS2

Mad Max Dynasty
Odie

Peeger D2

Born Under a Bad Sign

Grim Reapers

Mad Max Dynasty
Odie

Peeger D2

Born Under a Bad Sign
Pikachu

Grim Reapers

Odie

Peeger D2

Born Under a Bad Sign
Pikachu

SAMURAI

Grim Reapers

Peeger D2

Born Under a Bad Sign
Pikachu

SAMURAI

Can You Dig It

Copyright (c) www.rtsports.com

400.5
527.0
456.5
428.0
434.5
418.5

272.0
335.5
351.5
212.0
252.0
229.0

356.5
322.0
262.0
314.5
288.5
250.0

283.0
206.0
255.0
318.5
256.0
323.5

268.5
320.5
227.5
254.0
299.5
190.0

2775
265.5
202.0
403.5
188.0
292.5

300.5
263.0
298.0
194.0
322.0
211.0
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Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9
Peeger D2

Odie

Mad Max Dynasty

THREE KINGS2

Mitts and Tits

Lopez Dispensers 19

Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10
Born Under a Bad Sign

Peeger D2

Odie

Mad Max Dynasty

THREE KINGS2

Mitts and Tits

Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11
Pikachu

Born Under a Bad Sign

Peeger D2

Odie

Mad Max Dynasty

THREE KINGS2

Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12
SAMURAI

Pikachu

Born Under a Bad Sign

Peeger D2

Odie

Mad Max Dynasty

Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13
Can You Dig It

SAMURAI

Pikachu

Born Under a Bad Sign

Peeger D2

Odie

Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14
Glendive Gap Splitters

Can You Dig It

SAMURAI

Pikachu

Born Under a Bad Sign

Peeger D2

Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15
Lopez Dispensers 19

Glendive Gap Splitters

Can You Dig It

SAMURAI

Pikachu

Born Under a Bad Sign

341.0
335.0
248.5
292.0
231.5
224.0

280.5
2415
232.0
299.0
228.0
2215

177.5
245.0
276.5
164.5
272.5
287.0

310.0
304.5
342.0
210.5
150.5
265.5

331.5
292.0
286.5
286.5
267.5
268.5

258.5
227.0
263.5
185.0
278.0
195.5

284.0
282.5
260.0
2115
223.5
314.0

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Grim Reapers

Born Under a Bad Sign
Pikachu

SAMURAI

Can You Dig It
Glendive Gap Splitters

Grim Reapers
Pikachu

SAMURAI

Can You Dig It
Glendive Gap Splitters
Lopez Dispensers 19

Grim Reapers
SAMURAI

Can You Dig It
Glendive Gap Splitters
Lopez Dispensers 19
Mitts and Tits

Grim Reapers

Can You Dig It
Glendive Gap Splitters
Lopez Dispensers 19
Mitts and Tits

THREE KINGS2

Grim Reapers
Glendive Gap Splitters
Lopez Dispensers 19
Mitts and Tits

THREE KINGS2

Mad Max Dynasty

Grim Reapers

Lopez Dispensers 19
Mitts and Tits
THREE KINGS2
Mad Max Dynasty
Odie

Grim Reapers
Mitts and Tits
THREE KINGS2
Mad Max Dynasty
Odie

Peeger D2

Copyright (c) www.rtsports.com

329.0
347.5
303.0
258.5
265.0
205.0

275.0
277.5
293.0
333.5
227.0
228.5

270.0
203.5
374.0
241.0
328.0
272.0

185.5
154.5
273.5
317.0
264.0
265.5

324.0
387.0
356.5
3215
292.0
156.5

279.0
3515
287.0
2915
202.0
207.0

256.5
261.5
394.0
323.0
185.5
255.5
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Fantasy Week 16 - MLB Week 16
Mitts and Tits

Lopez Dispensers 19

Glendive Gap Splitters

Can You Dig It

SAMURAI

Pikachu

Fantasy Week 17/18 - MLB Week 17/Week 18

THREE KINGS2

Mitts and Tits

Lopez Dispensers 19
Glendive Gap Splitters
Can You Dig It
SAMURAI

Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19
Mad Max Dynasty

THREE KINGS2

Mitts and Tits

Lopez Dispensers 19

Glendive Gap Splitters

Can You Dig It

Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20
Odie

Mad Max Dynasty

THREE KINGS2

Mitts and Tits

Lopez Dispensers 19

Glendive Gap Splitters

Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21
Peeger D2

Odie

Mad Max Dynasty

THREE KINGS2

Mitts and Tits

Lopez Dispensers 19

Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22
Born Under a Bad Sign

Peeger D2

Odie

Mad Max Dynasty

THREE KINGS2

Mitts and Tits

Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23
Pikachu

Born Under a Bad Sign

Peeger D2

Odie

Mad Max Dynasty

THREE KINGS2

338.5
193.5
337.5
210.0
240.0
310.5

351.5
463.5
332.5
422.5
384.5
463.0

221.0
294.0
306.5
238.0
149.0
186.0

199.0
305.0
196.0
246.5
235.5
269.5

251.5
192.0
390.5
251.0
272.0
304.0

255.5
265.0
207.0
312.0
334.0
314.0

301.0
317.5
238.5
192.5
317.5
271.0

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Grim Reapers

THREE KINGS2

Mad Max Dynasty
Odie

Peeger D2

Born Under a Bad Sign

Grim Reapers

Mad Max Dynasty
Odie

Peeger D2

Born Under a Bad Sign
Pikachu

Grim Reapers

Odie

Peeger D2

Born Under a Bad Sign
Pikachu

SAMURAI

Grim Reapers

Peeger D2

Born Under a Bad Sign
Pikachu

SAMURAI

Can You Dig It

Grim Reapers

Born Under a Bad Sign
Pikachu

SAMURAI

Can You Dig It
Glendive Gap Splitters

Grim Reapers
Pikachu

SAMURAI

Can You Dig It
Glendive Gap Splitters
Lopez Dispensers 19

Grim Reapers
SAMURAI

Can You Dig It
Glendive Gap Splitters
Lopez Dispensers 19
Mitts and Tits

Copyright (c) www.rtsports.com

369.5
3125
330.5
269.5
303.5
358.0

461.0
488.5
336.5
415.0
366.5
308.5

162.0
198.0
230.5
350.0
334.5
240.5

328.5
183.0
386.0
223.5
208.0
256.5

259.0
280.5
223.5
233.5
267.5
274.0

266.0
186.0
330.5
286.5
338.5
275.5

249.5
239.5
276.0
229.0
292.5
286.0
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Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 24
Born Under a Bad Sign

Lopez Dispensers 19

Mitts and Tits

THREE KINGS2

Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 25
Born Under a Bad Sign

Lopez Dispensers 19

Mitts and Tits

THREE KINGS2

Playoff Week 3 - MLB Week 26
Born Under a Bad Sign

Lopez Dispensers 19

Mitts and Tits

THREE KINGS2

324.5
233.5
205.5
299.0

249.5
2425
275.0
295.0

288.5
198.5
308.0
296.0

Copyright (c) www.rtsports.com
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