

**Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 2**

Can You Dig It	443.5	vs	Grim Reapers	400.5
SAMURAI	363.5	vs	Glendive Gap Splitters	527.0
Pikachu	422.5	vs	Lopez Dispensers 19	456.5
Born Under a Bad Sign	465.5	vs	Mitts and Tits	428.0
Peeger D2	376.0	vs	THREE KINGS2	434.5
Odie	383.5	vs	Mad Max Dynasty	418.5

**Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3**

Glendive Gap Splitters	330.5	vs	Grim Reapers	272.0
Can You Dig It	207.5	vs	Lopez Dispensers 19	335.5
SAMURAI	230.5	vs	Mitts and Tits	351.5
Pikachu	274.0	vs	THREE KINGS2	212.0
Born Under a Bad Sign	250.0	vs	Mad Max Dynasty	252.0
Peeger D2	254.5	vs	Odie	229.0

**Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4**

Lopez Dispensers 19	241.0	vs	Grim Reapers	356.5
Glendive Gap Splitters	200.0	vs	Mitts and Tits	322.0
Can You Dig It	226.5	vs	THREE KINGS2	262.0
SAMURAI	341.5	vs	Mad Max Dynasty	314.5
Pikachu	288.0	vs	Odie	288.5
Born Under a Bad Sign	310.5	vs	Peeger D2	250.0

**Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5**

Mitts and Tits	212.0	vs	Grim Reapers	283.0
Lopez Dispensers 19	271.0	vs	THREE KINGS2	206.0
Glendive Gap Splitters	232.5	vs	Mad Max Dynasty	255.0
Can You Dig It	251.0	vs	Odie	318.5
SAMURAI	225.0	vs	Peeger D2	256.0
Pikachu	256.0	vs	Born Under a Bad Sign	323.5

**Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6**

THREE KINGS2	286.0	vs	Grim Reapers	268.5
Mitts and Tits	287.0	vs	Mad Max Dynasty	320.5
Lopez Dispensers 19	312.5	vs	Odie	227.5
Glendive Gap Splitters	269.0	vs	Peeger D2	254.0
Can You Dig It	262.5	vs	Born Under a Bad Sign	299.5
SAMURAI	239.0	vs	Pikachu	190.0

**Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7**

Mad Max Dynasty	307.0	vs	Grim Reapers	277.5
THREE KINGS2	335.5	vs	Odie	265.5
Mitts and Tits	232.0	vs	Peeger D2	202.0
Lopez Dispensers 19	279.0	vs	Born Under a Bad Sign	403.5
Glendive Gap Splitters	268.5	vs	Pikachu	188.0
Can You Dig It	240.5	vs	SAMURAI	292.5

**Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8**

Odie	294.0	vs	Grim Reapers	300.5
Mad Max Dynasty	185.5	vs	Peeger D2	263.0
THREE KINGS2	322.0	vs	Born Under a Bad Sign	298.0
Mitts and Tits	303.5	vs	Pikachu	194.0
Lopez Dispensers 19	350.5	vs	SAMURAI	322.0
Glendive Gap Splitters	230.0	vs	Can You Dig It	211.0

**Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9**

Peeger D2	341.0	vs	Grim Reapers	329.0
Odie	335.0	vs	Born Under a Bad Sign	347.5
Mad Max Dynasty	248.5	vs	Pikachu	303.0
THREE KINGS2	292.0	vs	SAMURAI	258.5
Mitts and Tits	231.5	vs	Can You Dig It	265.0
Lopez Dispensers 19	224.0	vs	Glendive Gap Splitters	205.0

**Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10**

Born Under a Bad Sign	280.5	vs	Grim Reapers	275.0
Peeger D2	241.5	vs	Pikachu	277.5
Odie	232.0	vs	SAMURAI	293.0
Mad Max Dynasty	299.0	vs	Can You Dig It	333.5
THREE KINGS2	228.0	vs	Glendive Gap Splitters	227.0
Mitts and Tits	221.5	vs	Lopez Dispensers 19	228.5

**Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11**

Pikachu	177.5	vs	Grim Reapers	270.0
Born Under a Bad Sign	245.0	vs	SAMURAI	203.5
Peeger D2	276.5	vs	Can You Dig It	374.0
Odie	164.5	vs	Glendive Gap Splitters	241.0
Mad Max Dynasty	272.5	vs	Lopez Dispensers 19	328.0
THREE KINGS2	287.0	vs	Mitts and Tits	272.0

**Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12**

SAMURAI	310.0	vs	Grim Reapers	185.5
Pikachu	304.5	vs	Can You Dig It	154.5
Born Under a Bad Sign	342.0	vs	Glendive Gap Splitters	273.5
Peeger D2	210.5	vs	Lopez Dispensers 19	317.0
Odie	150.5	vs	Mitts and Tits	264.0
Mad Max Dynasty	265.5	vs	THREE KINGS2	265.5

**Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13**

Can You Dig It	331.5	vs	Grim Reapers	324.0
SAMURAI	292.0	vs	Glendive Gap Splitters	387.0
Pikachu	286.5	vs	Lopez Dispensers 19	356.5
Born Under a Bad Sign	286.5	vs	Mitts and Tits	321.5
Peeger D2	267.5	vs	THREE KINGS2	292.0
Odie	268.5	vs	Mad Max Dynasty	156.5

**Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14**

Glendive Gap Splitters	258.5	vs	Grim Reapers	279.0
Can You Dig It	227.0	vs	Lopez Dispensers 19	351.5
SAMURAI	263.5	vs	Mitts and Tits	287.0
Pikachu	185.0	vs	THREE KINGS2	291.5
Born Under a Bad Sign	278.0	vs	Mad Max Dynasty	202.0
Peeger D2	195.5	vs	Odie	207.0

**Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15**

Lopez Dispensers 19	284.0	vs	Grim Reapers	256.5
Glendive Gap Splitters	282.5	vs	Mitts and Tits	261.5
Can You Dig It	260.0	vs	THREE KINGS2	394.0
SAMURAI	211.5	vs	Mad Max Dynasty	323.0
Pikachu	223.5	vs	Odie	185.5
Born Under a Bad Sign	314.0	vs	Peeger D2	255.5

**Fantasy Week 16 - MLB Week 16**

Mitts and Tits	338.5	vs	Grim Reapers	369.5
Lopez Dispensers 19	193.5	vs	THREE KINGS2	312.5
Glendive Gap Splitters	337.5	vs	Mad Max Dynasty	330.5
Can You Dig It	210.0	vs	Odie	269.5
SAMURAI	240.0	vs	Peeger D2	303.5
Pikachu	310.5	vs	Born Under a Bad Sign	358.0

**Fantasy Week 17/18 - MLB Week 17/Week 18**

THREE KINGS2	351.5	vs	Grim Reapers	461.0
Mitts and Tits	463.5	vs	Mad Max Dynasty	488.5
Lopez Dispensers 19	332.5	vs	Odie	336.5
Glendive Gap Splitters	422.5	vs	Peeger D2	415.0
Can You Dig It	384.5	vs	Born Under a Bad Sign	366.5
SAMURAI	463.0	vs	Pikachu	308.5

**Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19**

Mad Max Dynasty	221.0	vs	Grim Reapers	162.0
THREE KINGS2	294.0	vs	Odie	198.0
Mitts and Tits	306.5	vs	Peeger D2	230.5
Lopez Dispensers 19	238.0	vs	Born Under a Bad Sign	350.0
Glendive Gap Splitters	149.0	vs	Pikachu	334.5
Can You Dig It	186.0	vs	SAMURAI	240.5

**Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20**

Odie	199.0	vs	Grim Reapers	328.5
Mad Max Dynasty	305.0	vs	Peeger D2	183.0
THREE KINGS2	196.0	vs	Born Under a Bad Sign	386.0
Mitts and Tits	246.5	vs	Pikachu	223.5
Lopez Dispensers 19	235.5	vs	SAMURAI	208.0
Glendive Gap Splitters	269.5	vs	Can You Dig It	256.5

**Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21**

Peeger D2	251.5	vs	Grim Reapers	259.0
Odie	192.0	vs	Born Under a Bad Sign	280.5
Mad Max Dynasty	390.5	vs	Pikachu	223.5
THREE KINGS2	251.0	vs	SAMURAI	233.5
Mitts and Tits	272.0	vs	Can You Dig It	267.5
Lopez Dispensers 19	304.0	vs	Glendive Gap Splitters	274.0

**Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22**

Born Under a Bad Sign	255.5	vs	Grim Reapers	266.0
Peeger D2	265.0	vs	Pikachu	186.0
Odie	207.0	vs	SAMURAI	330.5
Mad Max Dynasty	312.0	vs	Can You Dig It	286.5
THREE KINGS2	334.0	vs	Glendive Gap Splitters	338.5
Mitts and Tits	314.0	vs	Lopez Dispensers 19	275.5

**Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23**

Pikachu	301.0	vs	Grim Reapers	249.5
Born Under a Bad Sign	317.5	vs	SAMURAI	239.5
Peeger D2	238.5	vs	Can You Dig It	276.0
Odie	192.5	vs	Glendive Gap Splitters	229.0
Mad Max Dynasty	317.5	vs	Lopez Dispensers 19	292.5
THREE KINGS2	271.0	vs	Mitts and Tits	286.0



## Spare Parts

RealTime Fantasy Sports

2025 Schedule

05-Nov-2025 08:46 AM ET

### Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 24

Born Under a Bad Sign	324.5
Lopez Dispensers 19	233.5
Mitts and Tits	205.5
THREE KINGS2	299.0

### Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 25

Born Under a Bad Sign	249.5
Lopez Dispensers 19	242.5
Mitts and Tits	275.0
THREE KINGS2	295.0

### Playoff Week 3 - MLB Week 26

Born Under a Bad Sign	288.5
Lopez Dispensers 19	198.5
Mitts and Tits	308.0
THREE KINGS2	296.0